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Interlagos
122 Etapa Stock Car Pro Series Interlagos 4,309 km ._._.

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 13:20:00

BN

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(12) Lucas Foresti
1 13:23:35.877 1:42.629 40.256 31.353 31.020 243,3
2 13:25:17.830 1:41.953 39.826 31.331 30.796 242,7
3 13:27:06.474 1:48.644 43.789 33.262 31.593 245,0
4 13:28:48.963 1:42.489 40.127 31.403 30.959 246,1
p5 13:30:38.252 1:49.289 39.906 31.117 245,5
(8) Rafael Suzuki
1 13:23:47.411 1:44.655 40.776 32.323 31.556 238,9
2 13:25:29.305 1:41.894 39.971 31.165 30.758 2433
3 13:27:11.038 1:41.733 39.808 31.128 30.797 245,0
4 13:28:57.685 1:46.647 41.141 34.378 31.128 247,2
5 13:30:39.667 1:41.982 39.812 31.286 30.884 247,2
(21) Thiago Camilo
1 13:24:00.862 1:48.741 43.989 33.634 31.118 154,7
2 13:25:46.085 1:45.223 42.331 31.580 31.312 197,7
3 13:27:28.188 1:42,103 39.992 31.230 30.881 244,4
4 13:29:13.777 1:45.589 42.233 32.327 31.029 245,0
5 13:30:56.088 1:42.311 39.929 31.421 30.961 245,0
(73) Sergio Jimenez
1 13:24:11.080 1:47.041 42.161 33.225 31.655 232,7
2 13:25:54.998 1:43.918 40.273 32.411 31.234 243,8
3 13:27:37.929 1:42.931 39.983 31.845 31.103 246,7
4 13:29:19.724 1:41.795 39.727 31.264 30.804 245,5
5 13:31:01.544 1:41.820 39.682 31.312 30.826 245,0
(6) Tony Kanaan
1 13:24:04.006 1:50.769 45.889 33.195 31.685 141,5
2 13:25:49.785 1:45.779 42.320 32.087 31.372 218,4
3 13:27:33.844 1:44.059 40.858 31.873 31.328 241,1
4 13:29:26.935 1:53.091 46.963 34.905 31.223 241,6
5 13:31:11.187 1:44.252 40.861 31.921 31.470 244,4
(7) Thiago Vivacqua
1 13:24:12.065 1:50.103 42.570 34.246 33.287 232,2
2 13:25:55.811 1:43.746 40.647 31.619 31.480 242,2
3 13:27:39.578 1:43.767 41.034 31.610 31.123 245,0
4 13:29:22.787 1:43.209 40.334 31.457 31.418 249,0
p5 13:31:14.965 1:52.178 40.819 31.694 245,5
(111) Rubens Barrichello
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L / ST OCKL S T OCK SEFES L= s Copa Shell HB20
Interlagos
122 Etapa Stock Car Pro Series Interlagos 4,309 km ..;.;.
Shakedown 10/12/2022 13:20 . . . .
Practice (10:00 Time) started at 13:20:00 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
1 13:24:08.025 1:48.296 42.648 33.915 31.733 219,7
2 13:25:54.314 1:46.289 42.084 32.829 31.376 226,7
3 13:27:39.193 1:44.879 40.211 33.561 31.107 246,7
4 13:29:20.718 1:41.525 39.697 30.977 30.851 245,0
p5 13:31:16.290 1:55.572 41.257 34.405 246,1
(43) Pedro Cardoso
1 13:24:09.041 1:48.330 42.316 34.153 31.861 245,5
2 13:25:53.081 1:44.040 39.969 31.441 32.630 246,7
3 13:27:43.518 1:50.437 41.300 37.724 31.413 247,2
4 13:29:25.592 1:42.074 39.873 31.481 30.720 246,1
p5 13:31:17.140 1:51.548 41.256 32.399 246,7
(101) Gianluca Petecof
1 13:24:13.023 1:46.541 42.136 32.961 31.444 235,8
2 13:25:56.830 1:43.807 40.557 31.571 31.679 246,1
3 13:27:45.650 1:48.820 42.588 33.269 32.963 246,1
4 13:29:28.549 1:42.899 40.121 31.700 31.078 245,5
p5 13:31:21.403 1:52.854 41.487 32.671 245,5
(30) Cesar Ramos
1 13:24:03.447 1:48.584 43.881 33.127 31.576 197,7
2 13:25:52.118 1:48.671 43.469 33.131 32.071 218,8
3 13:27:50.657 1:58.539 48.609 38.468 31.462 207,3
4 13:29:34.124 1:43.467 40.096 31.420 31.951 247,2
p5 13:31:25.311 1:51.187 40.202 31.535 243,8
(80) Marcos Gomes
1 13:24:28.273 1:45.988 42.604 32.318 31.066 226,7
2 13:26:22.348 1:54.075 46.571 36.021 31.483 2433
3 13:28:05.324 1:42.976 40.482 31.607 30.887 243,8
4 13:29:47.425 1:42.101 39.979 31.298 30.824 245,5
5 13:31:29.467 1:42.042 39.921 31.262 30.859 245,0
(121) Felipe Baptista
1 13:24:23.402 1:59.533 51.055 35.401 33.077 161,7
2 13:26:09.816 1:46.414 40.775 34.996 30.643 242,7
3 13:27:51.855 1:42.039 39.893 31.152 30.994 243,8
4 13:29:33.358 1:41.503 39.614 31.074 30.815 245,0
p5 13:31:38.130 2:04.772 43.341 36.848 242,7
(5) Denis Navarro
1 13:24:35.400 1:51.347 44.602 34.485 32.260 218,4
2 13:26:21.141 1:45.741 42.458 32.225 31.058 2444
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Interlagos
122 Etapa Stock Car Pro Series Interlagos 4,309 km ..;.;.
Shakedown 10/12/2022 13:20 . . . .
Practice (10:00 Time) started at 13:20:00 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
3 13:28:02.882 1:41.741 39.804 31.196 30.741 243,8
4 13:29:44.498 1:41.616 39.759 31.060 30.797 245,5
p5 13:31:40.072 1:55.574 44,945 32.359 245,0
(33) Nelson Piquet Jr
1 13:23:38.569 1:47.022 41.938 33.655 31.429 237,9
2 13:25:20.255 1:41.686 39.753 31.275 30.658 246,7
3 13:27:01.703 1:41.448 39.883 31.103 30.462 247,2
p4 13:28:53.149 1:51.446 39.777 32.728 249,0
(90) Ricardo Mauricio
1 13:23:54.089 1:46.715 41.940 33.540 31.235 243,3
2 13:25:41.409 1:47.320 42.019 34.184 31.117 245,5
3 13:27:23.289 1:41.880 39.939 31.191 30.750 245,0
p4 13:29:15.486 1:52.197 39.697 31.242 246,1
(3) Digo Baptista
1 13:24:30.596 1:44.130 40.379 32.396 31.355 242,7
2 13:26:12.300 1:41.704 39.837 31.207 30.660 245,0
3 13:27:59.815 1:47.515 42.486 33.167 31.862 245,5
p4 13:29:48.802 1:48.987 39.704 31.353 246,1
(11) Gaetano Di Mauro
pl 13:23:47.501 1:53.444 41.857 32.787 211,8
2 13:26:39.791 2:52.290 34.638 30.978
3 13:28:21.776 1:41.985 39.953 31.335 30.697 243,8
4 13:30:03.230 1:41.454 39.676 31.173 30.605 245,5
(29) Daniel Serra
1 13:25:00.809 1:44.625 41.024 32.476 31.125 235,2
2 13:26:42.765 1:41.956 39.930 31.251 30.775 2433
3 13:28:24.876 1:42.111 39.888 31.160 31.063 245,5
4 13:30:06.884 1:42.008 39.893 31.221 30.894 246,1
(117) Matias Rossi
1 13:24:40.346 1:48.039 42.229 34.571 31.239 2444
2 13:26:27.732 1:47.386 42.762 33.523 31.101 246,1
3 13:28:28.282 2:00.550 40.172 38.810 41.568 247,2
4 13:30:09.807 1:41.525 39.603 31.265 30.657 247,8
(18) Allam Khodair
pl 13:24:21.047 1:53.029 42.382 31.933 236,3
2 13:26:51.862 2:30.815 32.663 31.598
3 13:28:35.411 1:43.549 40.882 31.865 30.802 242,7
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122 Etapa Stock Car Pro Series Interlagos 4,309 km ..;.;.
Practice (10:00 Time) started at 13:20:00 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
4 13:30:16.817 1:41.406 39.760 31.081 30.565 244,4

(4) Julio Campos

1 13:25:14.041 1:46.557 41.590 32.879 32.088 240,5
2 13:26:55.728 1:41.687 40.014 30.927 30.746 242,7
3 13:28:38.287 1:42.559 39.735 31.276 31.548 245,0
4 13:30:20.130 1:41.843 39.841 31.106 30.896 245,5

(10) Ricardo Zonta

1 13:24:50.534 2:42.720 33.858 32.576

2 13:26:37.072 1:46.538 42.645 32.994 30.899 241,6

3 13:28:18.452 1:41.380 39.523 31.060 30.797 2444
p4 13:30:23.311 2:04.859 45.751 37.831 245,5

(85) Guilherme Salas

1 13:25:09.560 3:03.256 33.335 33.739

2 13:27:00.033 1:50.473 43.137 34.901 32.435 210,2

3 13:28:41.778 1:41.745 39.548 31.467 30.730 244,4

4 13:30:23.686 1:41.908 39.673 31.435 30.800 245,5

(54) Tuca Antoniazi

1 13:25:03.803 1:46.192 42.003 32.689 31.500 235,2
2 13:26:49.593 1:45.790 41.178 32.383 32.229 239,5
3 13:28:38.869 1:49.276 43.879 32.656 32.741 239,5
p4 13:30:44.716 2:05.847 41.597 38.484 243,3
(19) Felipe Massa
1 13:25:59.482 2:09.479 42.998 34.531 51.950 238,4
2 13:27:47.280 1:47.798 42.233 33.000 32.565 225,8
3 13:29:29.158 1:41.878 40.108 31.030 30.740 243,8
p4 13:31:19.815 1:50.657 39.797 32.155 245,5
(44) Bruno Baptista
1 13:26:05.769 1:48.748 41.479 33.202 34.067 245,0
2 13:27:55.030 1:49.261 41.076 36.066 32.119 2444
3 13:29:36.490 1:41.460 39.728 31.005 30.727 245,5
p4 13:31:31.285 1:54.795 42.289 33.206 224,8
(70) Diego Nunes
1 13:26:31.144 1:45.969 42.850 32.166 30.953 229,7
2 13:28:13.480 1:42.336 40.258 31.210 30.868 243,8
3 13:29:55.358 1:41.878 39.884 31.203 30.791 245,0
p4 13:31:50.390 1:55.032 39.916 31.320 245,0
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Interlagos
122 Etapa Stock Car Pro Series Interlagos 4,309 km ..;.;.
Shakedown 10/12/2022 13:20 . . . .
Practice (10:00 Time) started at 13:20:00 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(110) Felipe Lapenna
1 13:24:14.304 1:45.450 42.166 32.046 31.238 236,8
2 13:25:57.521 1:43.217 40.500 31.678 31.039 243,8
p3 13:27:52.837 1:55.316 40.330 33.026 2444
(83) Gabriel Casagrande
1 13:24:34.099 1:44.447 40.265 31.954 32.228 243,8
2 13:26:15.829 1:41.730 39.862 31.152 30.716 245,0
p3 13:28:11.268 1:55.439 42.531 34.606 245,5
(28) Galid Osman
1 13:27:09.565 1:47.762 44.433 32.374 30.955 215,7
2 13:28:51.646 1:42.081 40.123 31.152 30.806 242,7
3 13:30:33.734 1:42.088 40.147 31.149 30.792 2433
(51) Atila Abreu
1 13:27:13.458 1:49.110 43.655 34.527 30.928 218,8
2 13:28:55.615 1:42.157 39.909 31.432 30.816 243,3
3 13:30:37.458 1:41.843 39.996 31.103 30.744 243,8
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